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Monika Zuberecova
Fanny Mészarosova
Evicka Kosmalova
Zuzana Pospisilova
Ivan Mrva

Alzbeta Mrvova
Dusan Tomic
Miroslav Hindak
Erika Fulopova
Elena Hindakova
Juraj Krajcovic
Drahomira Palovova
Iveta Oveckova
Norbert Adamca
Christian Tvrdy
Anton Tibensky
Vierka Tibenska
Blanka Polacekova
Peter Moravcik
Marek Miklds
FrantiSek Jankovic
Andrea HataSova
Erika Bancziova
Monika DaniSovicova
Kristina Forrova
Marek Geleta
Marian Malik
Marian Geleta
Ivan Koren

Jana Bicanova
Lucia Babicova
Martina Bicanova
Maria Hindakova
Oto Ambrus
Dominik Dedk
Adam Remis
Marcela Zatkova
Norbert Szocs
Patrik Cvicela
Jakub Stacho
Mirka Stachova
David Cerny
Marko Takac
Veronika Bottkova
Andrea Simova
Peter Majercik
Lenka Majercinova
Dominik Cemez
Viera Darivcakova
Joci Vigh

Andrea Vighova
Karin Kovaczova
Fernando Nagy
Martina Hudakova
Samuel Ujlocky
Michaela Pragerova
Robert Lancz
Rébert Repka
Michal Choluj

21.05.2016 23:25:24

2.22km

1998
1996
1995
1980
1954
1955
1994
1979
1986
1979
1989
1975
1971
1978
1991
1981
1985
1986
1977
1978
1966
1970
1980
1977
1982
2002
2007
1977
1977
1962
2003
2005
1954
1952
2006
1948
1990
1978
2001
2003
1973
2002
1993
1983
1975
1974
2008
1989
1964
2006
1984
1986
1983
2004
2003
2000
1988
1973
1984

Startova listina

ZTEINZEZINZ2ZINNZIENZIZNZXI2ENNZXTXEINZXTXZXENXZZZTXEENNNNZXZXZZTXEENNNNZXZZXZZXENNZXZZZZZENNZX22NNZXZZ=E2NZXNNNN

=

solarun@solarun.sk

NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS
NYS

gan

Galanta

Cifer
BERNOHY.sk
Gakata

Galanta

Galanta

Galanta

ORBI Kings
Galanta

Cifer

Senec

Red Bull fan Team
ADA WASTE s.r.o0.
gan

gan

gan

Sala

Nové Zamky

Sachovy Klub Gan
Autoskola Profesional

gan

gan
Galania

Galanta

gan

ZS G. Dusika GA
Trnava

Klacany

Sala

Galanta

Galanta

Galanta

RoniRun Club



Beh Ganom

21.05.2016

649 Kristina Slezakova
650 Peter Slezak

652 David Kolek

654 Alena Felixova

spolu: 63
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